\Y [oTe []]

Torx
Torx
Torx
Torx
Torx
Torx
Torx
Torx

Spanners | Allen Keys

FORMAT Angle TORX wrench, with hole type 5881

Q@

Design: Made of chromium-vanadium steel, steel grey, completely hardened with drill hole. Milled profile.

Size (TX)
T9
T10
T15
T20
T25
T27
T30
T40

Article

W90A-58810090
W90A-58810100
W90A-58810150
W90A-58810200
W90A-58810250
W90A-58810270
W90A-58810300
W90A-58810400

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS UK

Tel: 01384 276659

Page 1/1

E-mail: tools.support@eriks.co.uk ERle

PR_EC000818_0083_MVB_EN_19.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.co.uk
mailto:tools.support@eriks.co.uk
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-58810090?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-58810100?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-58810150?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-58810200?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-58810250?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-58810270?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-58810300?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-58810400?searchEriksPartno=true

