## FORMAT Angle TORX wrench, with hole type 5881



Design: Made of chromium-vanadium steel, steel grey, completely hardened with drill hole. Milled profile.

Model	Size (TX)	Article
Torx	Т9	W90A-58810090
Torx	T10	W90A-58810100
Torx	T15	W90A-58810150
Torx	T20	W90A-58810200
Torx	T25	W90A-58810250
Torx	T27	W90A-58810270
Torx	T30	W90A-58810300
Torx	T40	W90A-58810400

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

E-mail: tools.support@eriks.co.uk